ПРИЛОЖЕНИЕ № 3 (СВЕДЕНИЯ О СУБАБОНЕНТАХ)

к договору электроснабжения № ____ от  “ ___”  ____________          г. 

___________________________________

(наименование предприятия)
	№№

п.п.
	            Наименование

              субабонента
	Установлен-

ная мощн.

(кВА)
	Тариф за 1кВт/ч

(руб.)
	Место установки        

        учета

	1.


	
	
	
	

	2.


	
	
	
	

	3.


	
	
	
	

	4.


	
	
	
	

	5.


	
	
	
	

	6.


	
	
	
	

	7.


	
	
	
	


«Гарантирующий                                                                             «Потребитель» 

  Поставщик»
   _______________________                                                     ______________________

   «___»   ___________ 200  г.


                          «__»  _____________200  г.

